Profit rate sensitivity gap 13,709,191  (3,014,784)  2,306,224  1,549,904  (481,072)  11,141,696  2,207,222
Cumulative profit rate sensitivity gap 13,709,191  (3,014,784)  (708,559)  841,343  360,272  11,501,967  13,709,189

All customers’ current accounts are non-profit bearing (note 19).

Qatar International Islamic Bank (Q.P.S.C.)
NOTES TO THE CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL STATEMENT
For the year ended 31 December 2020

45

5 FINANCIAL RISK MANAGEMENT (CONTINUED)

(d) Market risks (continued)

(ii) Exposure to profit rate risk – non-trading portfolios (continued)

Sensitivity analysis

The management of profit rate risk against profit rate gap limits is supplemented by monitoring the sensitivity of the
Group’s financial assets and liabilities to various standard and non - standard profit rate scenarios. Standard scenarios
that are considered on a monthly basis include a 100 basis point (bp) parallel fall or rise in all yield curves worldwide.
An analysis of the Group’s sensitivity to an increase or decrease in market profit rates, assuming no asymmetrical
movement in yield curves and a constant financial position, is as follows:

 100 bp parallel
Sensitivity of net profit Increase  Decrease
 QR’000  QR’000

2020
At 31 December 45,190   (45,190)

2019
At 31 December 48,705  (48,705)

(iii) Exposure to other market risks – non-trading portfolios

Equity price risk

Equity price risk is the risk that the fair value of equities decreases as a result of changes in the level of equity indices and
individual stocks. The non-trading equity price risk exposure arises from equity securities classified as fair value through
income statement and fair value through equity.

The Group is exposed to equity price risk and the sensitivity analysis thereof is as follows:

Market Indices
Change in

equity price  Effect on equity  Effect on profit and loss
 %  2020 2019  2020 2019